
R    

H ‐O  W  P  
Silicon Valley Watershed Summit 2012 

Water Quality and Benthic  

Macroinvertebrate Monitoring 
 

A  

Joanne McFarlin 

joannem@acterra.org 

(408) 857‐6781 
 

C   S  J  E  S  

Carol Boland 

Carol.Boland@sanjoseca.gov 

(408) 793‐4387 
 

E  P  A  

Volunteer Monitoring 

water.epa.gov/type/rsl/monitoring/index.cfm 
 

S  G  E  R  C  

Neil Panton 

Sgerc@sanmateo.org 

(650) 726‐2499  
 

S   S  

www.iwla.org/index.php?ht=d/sp/i/1977/pid/1977 

 

S  W  R  C  B  

Clean Water Team 

Erick Burres, Ci zen Monitoring Coordinator 

eburres@waterboards.ca.gov 

(213) 576‐6788 

www.waterboards.ca.gov/water_issues/programs/

swamp/cwt_volunteer.shtml 
 

 

C  

www.canopy.org/index.php 
 

S  C  C  W  M  A  

www.sccgov.org/sites/ag/Weed%20ID%20and%

20Management/Pages/Santa‐Clara‐County‐Weed‐

Management‐Area.aspx 
 

S  C  V  W  D  S  

Pat Showalter 

pshowalter@valleywater.org  
 

S   B  

www.saves ay.org/ 

A  

Alex Von Feldt 

alexv@acterra.org 

650‐962‐9876 x315  

www.acterra.org/programs/stewardship/index.html 
 

A  S  

Home Bird Sanctuary Program 

h p://www.scvas.org/index.php?

page=text&id=audubon_at_home 
 

Cavity Nester Recovery Program 

www.scvas.org/index.php?page=text&id=cbrp 
 

Don't take the Bait Program 

www.goldengateaudubon.org/news/dont‐take‐the‐

bait/    
 

B  F  L   G  C  

www.bayfriendlycoali on.org 
 

CA C  C , W  S   

P  

Carrie Lewis  

Carrie.Lewis@ccc.ca.gov  
(707) 496‐0594  

h p://www.ccc.ca.gov/work/programs/

AmeriCorpsPrograms/wsp/Pages/wsp1.aspx  
 

CA C  C  H  R  

h p://www.coastal.ca.gov/publiced/UNBweb/

diggingin.html 
 

C  I  P  C  

www.cal‐ipc.org/ 
 

C  N  P  S , SC V  

www.cnps‐scv.org/ 
 

C  N  P  S , Y  B  

www.cnps‐yerbabuena.org/ 

Wildlife Habitat Enhancement 
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h p://www.citywidegreen.org/documents/

friends_group.pdf  
 

h p://www.fws.gov/refuges/friends/

star ngGroup.html  
 

h p://www.networkingfriends.net/resources.html  
 

 

CA R  E  E  C  

www.creec.org/ 
 

C ’  D  M  B SITE 

www.cdm.org/biosite 

Funding Opportuni es 
 

C  C  C  

scc.ca.gov/category/grants/ 
 

F  C —S  F  

founda oncenter.org/sanfrancisco/ 
 

S  F  B  J  V  

www.s ayjv.org/ 
 

S  M  C  W  P  P ‐

 P   

Community Ac on Grants 

www.flowstobay.org/cs_community_ac on.php 
 

S  C  V  W  D   

Brian Mendenhall 

bmendenhall@valleywater.org 

(408) 265‐2607 

www.scvwd.dst.ca.us/Services/

HealthyCreeksandEcoSystems.aspx 

 

Creek Cleanups 
 

C   N  R  C ‐U  D  

www.cleanacreek.org  

www.flowstobay.org/ccd  

www.coastal.ca.gov/publiced/pendx.html 

www.americanrivers.org/our‐work/restoring‐rivers/

na onal‐river‐cleanup/ 
 

P  B  C  

www.pacificabeachcoali on.org/about‐us‐1 
 

S  M  C  W  P  P   

Tim Swillinger 

tswillinger@smcgov.org 

(650) 372‐6245 
 

S  C  V  W  D  

Kate Slama 

kslama@valleywater.org 

(408) 265‐2607, ext. 2739 

www.valleywater.org/Programs/AdoptACreek.aspx 
 

Creek Dayligh ng 
 

A  

Alex Von Feldt 

alexv@acterra.org 

650‐962‐9876 x315  

Other Resources 

L  C  

www.lasdk8.org/garden/living_classroom_website/

index.html 
 

NOAA F  

www.nmfs.noaa.gov/ 
 

O  M   C  W  M  

www.museumca.org/creeks/ 
 

O  W  O  W  

www.ourwaterourworld.org  
 

S   T  E  P  

salmontrouteduca onprogram.com/ 
 

S  R  F  

calsalmon.org/ 
 

S  F  E  I  

www.sfei.org/ 
 

S  C  V  U  R  P  P ‐

 P  

www.scvurppp‐w2k.com/default.htm 
 

W  W  

www.mywatershedwatch.org 

Star ng a Friends Group 
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